
BRANCHE IP21
Surface / Suspended

LIGHT OUTPUT up to 6400 lm

EFFICIENCY up to 125 lm/W

WIRING ECG
Supplied with white cable (3x0.5mm2 L=600mm)

CCT 3000 - 4000K

CRI ≥ 80 Ra

MATERIALS

> Housing RAL9003

> Diffuser Opal PMMA 

LIGHT DISTRIBUTION Direct

ACCESSORIES
Kit of 2 suspensions 1,50m

Transparent feeding cable 1mt 3x0,75mm2 - on request 

IP21LED ECG
220-240V
50-60Hz

5 years
warranty

100'000H 
L80/B10 
Ta=25°C

cd

01530

45

60

75

90

15 30

45

60

75

90

0 90

70
BRANCHE
SURFACE 

www.aluma-light.com

Barbara
ICONE



www.aluma-light.com

Barbara
ICONE




